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Monday - Friday Schedule

Effective December 17, 2008

Train number #500

Belen

Los Lunas
Isleta Pueblo
Bernalillo Co./
Int'l Sunport

Downtown 4:23A
Albuguerque

Los Ranchos/ 4:35A
Journal Center

Downtown -—
Bernalillo

Sandoval Co./ | 4:49A
US 550

South Capitol | 5:40A

Santa Fe Depot | arrives | ---

5:45A

Train number

Santa Fe Depot
South Capitol
Sandoval Co./
US 550
Downtown
Bernalillo

Los Ranchos/
Journal Center

Downtown
Albuguerque

Bernalillo Co./
Int'l Sunport

Isleta Pueblo
Los Lunas
Belen

NORTHBOUND

#502 | #504 |#506 | #508 |#510 |#512 | #514 | #516 | #518
- 5:40A | 6:50A |7:56A | --- 2:00P | ---
4:50A | 5:50A | Z:01A |8:07A 2:12P | ---
5:03A | 6:05A | 7:15A |B:22A | --- 2:26P | -
5:10A | 6:MA | T:21A | 8:28A | --- 2:33P | -
5:05A | 5:21A | 6:23A | 7:33A |arrives | 10:37A grri\rss 4:15P | 5:21P
8:37A 41
5:7A | 5:33A | 6:35A | T 45A | --- 10:494 | --- 4:26P | 5:33P
5:29A | --- 1M:03A | --- 4:40P | 5:47P
arriEes 5:47A | 6:49A | 7:59A 11:08A | --- 4:45P | 5:52P
5:50A
- B:37A | 7:39A | 8:49A 11:594 | -- 5:41P | 6:46P
arrives | arrives | arrives | --- arrives | --- arrives| arrives
6:42A | 7:44A | 8:54A 12:05P 5:46P | 6:51P
#501 #503 | #505 |#507 #509  |#511 #513 #515 #517
6:10A | --- T12A | 11:30A |4:10P |--- 5:17P | 6:18P
-- 6:15A | -- TATA | 11:35A [4:15P |- 5:22P | 6:23P
6:00A | 7:10A | --- 8:12A | 12:28P |5:05P |--- 6:12P | 7:21P
6:03A | :14A | -- 8:17A | 12:34P -
6:18A | 7:29A | --- 8:32A | 12:48P |5:20P |--- 6:27P | 7:36P
arrives | arrives| 6:47A |arrives | 1:03P |5:35P |4:25P |6:42P | arrives
6:30A | T:41A B8:43A 7.48P
- 6:564 |- 1:12P  |5:44P |4:34P |6:51P | ---
- 1024 |- 1:18P |5:50P |4:40P |6:57P
- T18A |-~ 1:32P |6:04P |[4:54P |7:11P |-
arrives |--- arrives |arrives | arrives |arrives | ---
T:30A 1:44P | 6:16P | 5:06P | 7:23P

Shown are departure times, unless otherwise noted.

#520

ek
5:47P
6:03P
6:09P

6:35P
6:47P
7:02P
7:06P
7:57P

8:02p

#519

8:15P
8:20P
9:11P

9:16P
9:30P

arrives
9:42P

arrives | ---

#521

9:30P
9:35P
10:25P

10:30P
10:45P
arrives

10:57P

--- means train does not stop.

Reading the Schedule

1. Decide whether you are going
north (schedule at top) or south
(schedule at bottom)

2. On the left-hand side, find the
station you are leaving from

(866) AlL (7245)

3. Read across to find the times
the Rail Runner departs from
that station

4. From there, read down to find
what time the Rail Runner will
arrive at the station to which
you are going

www.nmrailrunner.com



