## Monday - Friday Schedule

Effective December 17, 2008

	2 D		DC	<b>\ I   I</b>	N.I.	
NI (	)R	ιн	ĸı	11 1	N	1)
147	JΙN		עע	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{J}}$	14	$\boldsymbol{\nu}$

Train number	#500	#502	#504	#506	#508	#510	#512	#514	#516	#518	#520	#522	#524
Belen				5:40A	6:50A	7:56A		2:00P			5:35P	6:42P	7:40P
Los Lunas			4:50A	5:50A	7:01A	8:07A		2:12P			5:47P	6:54P	7:52P
Isleta Pueblo			5:03A	6:05A	7:15A	8:22A		2:26P			6:03P	7:10P	8:06P
Bernalillo Co./ Int'l Sunport			5:10A	6:11 A	7:21A	8:28A		2:33P			6:09P	7:16P	8:12P
Downtown Albuquerque	4:23A	5:05A	5:21A	6:23A	7:33A	arrives 8:37A	10:37A	arrives 2:41P	4:15P	5:21P	6:35P	arrives 7:25P	arrives 8:21P
Los Ranchos/ Journal Center	4:35A	5:17A	5:33A	6:35A	7:45A		10:49A		4:26P	5:33P	6:47P		
Downtown Bernalillo		5:29A					11:03A		4:40P	5:47P	7:02P		
Sandoval Co./ US 550	4:49A	arrives 5:50A	5:47A	6:49A	7:59A		11:08A		4:45P	5:52P	7:06P		
South Capitol	5:40A		6:37A	7:39A	8:49A		11:59A		5:41P	6:46P	7:57P		
Santa Fe Depot	arrives 5:45A		arrives 6:42A	arrives 7:44A	arrives 8:54A		arrives 12:05P		arrives 5:46P	arrives 6:51P	arrives 8:02P		

## **SOUTHBOUND**

Train number	l#501	#503	#505	#507	#509	#511	#513	#515	#517	#519	#521
nam number	ποσι	π303	πουσ	που	π303	#311	π313	ποιο	π317	ποιο	#321
Santa Fe Depot		6:10A		7:12A	11:30A	4:10P		5:17P	6:18P	8:15P	9:30P
South Capitol		6:15A		7:17A	11:35A	4:15P		5:22P	6:23P	8:20P	9:35P
Sandoval Co./ US 550	6:00A	7:10A		8:12A	12:28P	5:05P		6:12P	7:21P	9:11P	10:25F
Downtown Bernalillo	6:03A	7:14A		8:17A	12:34P					9:16P	10:30P
Los Ranchos/ Journal Center	6:18A	7:29A		8:32A	12:48P	5:20P		6:27P	7:36P	9:30P	10:45F
Downtown Albuquerque	arrives 6:30A	arrives 7:41 A	6:47A	arrives 8:43A	1:03P	5:35P	4:25P	6:42P	arrives 7:48P	arrives 9:42P	arrives 10:57
Bernalillo Co./ Int'l Sunport			6:56A		1:12P	5:44P	4:34P	6:51P			
Isleta Pueblo			7:02A		1:18P	5:50P	4:40P	6:57P			
Los Lunas			7:18A		1:32P	6:04P	4:54P	7:11P			
Belen			arrives 7:30A		arrives 1:44P	arrives 6:16P	arrives 5:06P	arrives 7:23P			

Shown are departure times, unless otherwise noted.

--- means train does not stop.

## Reading the Schedule

- Decide whether you are going north (schedule at top) or south (schedule at bottom)
- On the left-hand side, find the station you are leaving from
- Read across to find the times the Rail Runner departs from that station
- From there, read down to find what time the Rail Runner will arrive at the station to which you are going